
SALES MAP

PREMIERMOUNTS.COM 500 W Central Ave, Brea CA 92821
800.368.9700

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER

JIM HARGER
562.631.3652
Jim.Harger@premiermounts.com

ISR: Lisa Martinez
Elisabeth.Martinez@premiermounts.com

CANADA WEST

CHRISTINE CAMPBELL RAPIN
587.434.9944
Christine_Rapin@precisionmounts.com

CSR: Michelle Zwicki
800.456.6868 x339
Michelle.Zwicki@gamberjohnson.com

CANADA EAST

DEREK STAFFORD
519.902.9718
Derek_Stafford@precisionmounts.com

CSR: Michelle Zwicki
800.456.6868 x339
Michelle.Zwicki@gamberjohnson.com

DIRECTOR OF NORTH AMERICAN SALES

MARK FURROW
412.477.8943
Mark.Furrow@gamberjohnson.com

NORTHEAST

OPEN
ISR: Lindsey Beesley
Lindsey.Beesley@premiermounts.com

OPEN

SOUTHEAST

KEVIN POWELL
715.204.8635
Kevin.Powell@premiermounts.com

ISR: Tito Castaneda
Tito.Castaneda@premiermounts.com

MIDWEST

TOM O’BRIEN
715.869.0481
Tom.OBrien@premiermounts.com

ISR: Lisa Martinez
Elisabeth.Martinez@premiermounts.com

NORTHWEST

CHRIS GREELEY
562.631.8670
Chris.Greeley@premiermounts.com

ISR: Tito Castaneda
Tito.Castaneda@premiermounts.com


